
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 134
Funding Year is or 2022

Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299050421 IA Funded

MR1:Based on
the applicant's
request, the
Monthly
Recurring
Eligible Cost of
the...

$64,125.00 $64,125.00

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299050459 IA Funded

MR1:Based on
the applicant's
request, the
Monthly
Recurring
Eligible Cost of
the...

$64,125.00 $64,125.00

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299052202 IA Funded

MR1:BEN
17030510 - New
Meadows
Building was
determined to be
a secondary lo...

$18,200.16 $18,200.16

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299052256 IA Funded

MR1:BEN
17030510 - New
Meadows
Building was
determined to be
a secondary lo...

$14,200.02 $14,200.02



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Acture Solutions,
Inc. (143011509)

Yonkers Public Library
(123702) NY 2299044312 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2299044312.005
was modifie...

$70,917.98 $70,917.98

Blue
Technologies
Smart Solutions
LLC (143037388)

Warrensville Hts City Sch
Dist (129501) OH 2299052195 IC Funded

MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with
a RAL
request.||MR2:In
consultation with
the...

$62,537.31 $62,537.31

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Academy Of The Pacific Rim
(220820) MA 2299038129 IC Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$84,725.00 to
$71,827.50 ...

$13,032.00 $13,032.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Carlynton School District
(125206) PA 2299025150 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,689.06 $4,689.06

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Devereux Advanced
Behavioral Health Fka
Devereux Foundation
(228723)

PA 2299055936 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced
from $38,322.80
to $21,889.80 to
remo...

$16,558.08 $16,558.08



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Neosho School District R 5
(137295) MO 2299014564 BM Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$11,262.00 to
$5,998.20 t...

$3,763.37 $3,763.37

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Widefield School District 3
(142316) CO 2299012979 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$212.40 $0.00

CNIC, Inc.
(143024151)

Cabarrus County Schools
(126943) NC 2299025399 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
Organization
Sub-Type of New
Construction ...

$198,441.82 $198,441.82

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Wyoming Valley West
District (126028) PA 2299032048 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,154.17 $2,154.17

CompuNet, Inc.
(143020349)

Melba Joint School Dist 136
(142725) ID 2299034118 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,561.93 $0.00

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

Genesee Valley/Wayne-
Finger Lakes Educational
Technology Service (124968)

NY 2299053831 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$605.53 $605.53



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

Valley Center Unif School
Dist (137908) KS 2299019592 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The Name
associated with
the Entity
Number 170...

$14,407.92 $14,407.92

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC
(143005274)

Wyoming Valley West
District (126028) PA 2299032024 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$148,953.60 $148,953.60

CXtec Inc.
(143005790)

Sublette County School
District #1 (142561) WY 2299053433 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$59,052.00 $0.00

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Buhl Joint School District
412 (142615) ID 2299035756 BM Not

Funded

MR1:The Multi-
Year Contract
Option for FRN
2299035756 was
modified from No
to Ye...

$6,079.20 $0.00

GIGAKOM
(143027209)

Elverta Joint Elem School
Dist (144550) CA 2299017911 IC Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN
Line Item
2299017911.003
was modified
from Fees, Ta...

$8,295.22 $8,295.22



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Grand River
Mutual
Telephone
Corporation
(143002342)

Newtown-Harris School Dist
R 3 (137230) MO 2299058059 IC Funded

MR1:FRN Line
Item #
2299058059 was
for both
Transceiver and
Installation,
Activa...

$465.44 $465.44

Hood Canal
Telephone Co Inc
(143002596)

Pioneer School District 402
(145326) WA 2299006782 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,320.00 $0.00

Inacomptechnical
Services Group,
LLC (143032908)

Redford Union School
District (130968) MI 2299027604 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$61,682.80 $61,682.80

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

Magnolia Public School Dist
(139405) AR 2299059611 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$39,966.30 $39,966.30

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

Magnolia Public School Dist
(139405) AR 2299059613 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$9,923.20 $9,923.20



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Konica Minolta
Business
Solutions USA
Inc. (143036352)

Redford Union School
District (130968) MI 2299025820 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$34,949.69 $34,949.69

Konica Minolta
Business
Solutions USA
Inc. (143036352)

Redford Union School
District (130968) MI 2299025736 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$7,843.53 $7,843.53

Konica Minolta
Business
Solutions USA
Inc. (143036352)

Redford Union School
District (130968) MI 2299025794 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$241.86 $241.86

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Warrensville Hts City Sch
Dist (129501) OH 2299048287 IC Funded

MR1:The internal
connection type
for FRN Line
Item
2299048287.007
was modified f...

$219,904.37 $219,904.37

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Alhambra Elem Sch District
68 (142906) AZ 2299026241 IC Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN
Line Item
2299026241.008
was modified
from Connecto...

$241,963.25 $241,963.25



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299038977 IA Funded

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from $42,600
monthly to
$14,200.00
monthly to agree
wi...

$27,708.30 $27,708.30

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299052157 IA Funded

MR1:BEN
17030510 - New
Meadows
Building was
determined to be
a secondary lo...

$75,138.90 $75,138.90

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MI 2299052179 IA Funded

MR1:BEN
17030510 - New
Meadows
Building was
determined to be
a secondary lo...

$75,138.90 $75,138.90

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Wayne Co Reg Educ Serv
Agency (130926) MI 2299036822 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with
a RAL reque...

$152,576.78 $152,576.78

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Las Cruces Public Schools
(143313) NM 2299059786 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,527,720.39 $1,527,720.39



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Northeast Data,
Inc. (143048276)

Wyoming Valley West
District (126028) PA 2299033694 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,591.30 $5,591.30

Northeast Data,
Inc. (143048276)

Wyoming Valley West
District (126028) PA 2299035281 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2299035281.006
was modifie...

$529,682.60 $529,682.60

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Arthur C U School District
305 (136322) IL 2299005923 MB Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$9,381.69 $0.00

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Isanti Community School
District (138645) NE 2299042509 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$62,674.92 $0.00

Shunaki
Technologies Inc
(143046892)

Quantum Steam Academy
(17027968) MN 2299055387 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$3,043.00 to
$1,338.92 to...

$20,439.42 $0.00

Sirius Office
Solutions
(143053329)

West Valley Art &
Technology Academy Dba
Riverbend Prep (16051580)

AZ 2299053253 IC Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$6,542.76 to
$3,271.38 to...

$5,386.09 $5,386.09



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD

Explanation
Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Synergy Global
Solutions, Inc
(143006211)

Onondaga-Cortland-Madison
Boces (124492) NY 2299047791 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2299047791.004
was modified
from Acces...

$65,189.99 $0.00

Technology
Assets, LLC
(143044021)

Eagle-Mtn Saginaw Ind Sch
Dist (140906) TX 2299059526 IC Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN
Line Item
2299059526.008
and
2299059526.012
were mo...

$279,392.40 $279,392.40

United Data
Technologies,
Inc. (143020605)

St Louis Covenant School
(36840) FL 2299030488 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,126.47 $11,126.47

Whalley
Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Westfield Public School
District (120080) MA 2299040257 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,061.52 $5,061.52

World Wide
Technology, LLC
(143020028)

Ritenour School District
(136906) MO 2299028635 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2299028635.005
was modifie...

$141,414.77 $141,414.77

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, November 26th, 2024 at 10:03 AM CST

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

